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25 wrzes$nia 2021

3-8+MA/MB
Race 3

RESULTS
6semka mezczyzn (open)
25.09.2021 | 11:47

Final - FA
Series: 1

Place

Rank

Lane

Team

Finish

19

16

20

22

17

i Lithuania

DOVYDAS Stankinas
DOMANTAS Stankilnas
POVILAS Stankiinas
MANTAS Juskevicius
ARMANDAS Kelmelis
GIEDRIUS Beliauskas
DOVYDAS Nemeravicius
MARTYNAS Dziaugys
EDGARAS Savickis

Il ~ votTOBydgostia

‘ "~ WACHOWICZ Darisz 96
PACZKOWSKI Dawid 95
KRZEWINSKI Radostaw 98
KOSTRZEWA Bartosz 01
ZALEWSKI Artur 00
SIEWASZEWICZ Adam 00
SZEWCZYK Kajetan
FRACZ-ZAKRZEWSKI Dawid 01
KONATOWICZ Zuzanna 02

E BRC Berlin

SVOBODA Johann 03
FRICKE Kort 03
WOJCIECHOWSKI Lukas 03
RICHTER Mika 03
RUHLING Dominic 03
KETZEL Maximilian 03
KULLMAN Elrond 01
ROSSBACH Nikolaus 01
WUNSCHER Florian 02

PTW Ptock

KRUSIEWICZ Kamil

SKOWYRSKI

Igor

DONARSKI Barttomiej
ALEKSANDROWICZ Jakub
KOtODZIEJSKI Kuba
PSZCZOEKOWSKI Jakub
tEGOWIK Mateusz
KASZANEK Sebastian
KOLODZIEJSKA Aleksandra

"I BTW Bydgoszcz

CHALINSKI Adam 01
MARYSIAK Nikodem 02
TWAROWSKI Kamil 02
OLENDROWICZ Damian 02
GRUGEL Kacper 02
MIKULSKI Filip 01
SOPONSKI Barttomiej 02
JASIULEWICZ Mitosz 02
SZATKOWSKA Emilia 03

08:13,03
+00:00,00

08:29,07
+00:16,04

08:30,97
+00:17,94

09:00,01
+00:46,98

09:05,94
+00:52,91
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24

21

25

23

10

(10) 18

AGH Krakéw

CALIK Tomasz

KOBOSKO Marek
RADOMINSKI-LASEK Antoni
ADAMCZYK Kamil
GRZESIK Piotr

SOROKA Hubert
GRABOWSKI Grzegorz
DAJCZER Grzegorz
EMERLA Jan

AZS Szczecin
HAEUSZCZAK Bartosz 99
PRES Tomasz 03
STASZAK Michat 02
HAELADUDA Kacper 02
NOGAJ Radostaw 99
DORENDA Aleks 03
USNARSKI Pawet 03
SOBANSKI Jakub 03
TACZEK Maria 06

TWDW Warszawa
KOPERSKI Maciej
SUCHOCKI tukasz
MARZEC Tymoteusz
WISNIEWSKI Tomasz
JEZEWSKI Michat
KOPKA Tomasz
SETOREK Michat
OJRZYNSKI Jacek
ROKITA Kasia

Hellas-Titania
PARASKEVOPULOS Emil
CZERR Phillip

HARM Paul

PAPROCKI Niclas
RITTER Niklas

DATTKE Samuel
GROTH Adrian
WARNER Linus
SKONRSKI Mia

Wiking Berlin

FISCH Jesper 01
TRETZSCH Gunnar 99
KERSTEN Felix 01
RAHN Mirko 00
VEDRINELLE Sean 95
OLDACH Lukas 97
ROGER Max 89
LAWITZKE Daniel 84
BRAUN Jolande

09:11,02
+00:57,99

09:31,08
+01:18,05

09:35,01
+01:21,98

09:37,98
+01:24,95

09:46,06
+01:33,02
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Results delivered by fotofinish system.

Flags description:
DNF - did not finish; DNS - did not start; DSQ - disqualified; EXC - excluded; 00C - out of competition; BUW - boat under weight

Generated: 2021-09-25 11:17:56
Results available at http:/rowing.poznan.pl
Timing & data processing: Fundacja Wielkopolskie Wio$larstwo
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